
Red Wines

PINOT NOIRS GLASS    BOTTLE

Block Nine, Pinot Noir, Caiden’s Vineyards, California
Hahn, Pinot Noir, Monterey, California                                                                               
A to Z, Pinot Noir, Oregon                                                                      
Willamette Valley, Pinot Noir, Oregon  
Wild Horse, Pinot Noir, Central Coast  
Acacia, Pinot Noir, Carneros
“J”, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley  
ZD, Pinot Noir, Carneros  

INTERESTING REDS
Diseño, Malbec, Mendoza 
Ruffino “Aziano”, Chianti Classico, Italy 
Paul Jaboulet, Cotes-Du-Rhone, “Parallel 45”
Robert Oatley Shiraz, Mudgee, Australia  
Coppola Diamond, Syrah 
VistAlba, “Corte C”, Malbec/Cab, Mendoza                                                                                         
Tomassi Rompicollo, Super Tuscan                                                                           
Sin Zin, Alexander Valley
Sierra Cantabria, Rioja, Spain                                                                   
Liar’s Dice, Zinfandel, Sonoma County  
Stag’s Leap Winery, Petite Syrah, Napa Valley  
Bolla, Amarone Della Valpolicella, Italy  

CABERNETS & BLENDS
Cartlidge & Browne Cabernet, North Coast
Annabella, 5 Red Blend, Napa Valley                                                        
B.R. Cohn “Silver Label”, Sonoma Valley                                            
Merryvale, Cabernet, “Starmont”, Napa Valley                                    
Franciscan “Oakville Estates”, Napa Valley                                                                     
Burgess, Cabernet, Napa Valley                                                                                        
Pine Ridge, Napa Valley, Rutherford                                                                               
Joseph Phelps, Cabernet, Napa Valley                                                                            
Heitz Cellars, Cabernet, Napa                                                                                          
Jordan, Cabernet, Alexander Valley                                                                                
Swanson Vineyards, Estate Bottled, “Alexis”, Napa Valley                                      
BR Cohn, Olive Hill, Sonoma Valley 
Caymus, Cabernet, Napa Valley
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley  
Far Niente, Cabernet, Napa Valley    
Caymus, Special Selection, Napa Valley     
Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa Valley    
Opus One, Napa Valley (when available)     
Silver Oak, Napa Valley (when available)                                                                            

MERLOTS
Chalone Vineyards, Merlot, Monterey, California
Kendall-Jackson, Merlot “Vintner’s Reserve”                       
Swanson, Merlot, Napa Valley                        
Pine Ridge, Merlot, Crimson Creek, Napa Valley          
Stag’s Leap Winery, Merlot, Napa Valley                        
Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley                        
Cakebread Cellars, Merlot, Napa Valley                      

$9.00
$10.00
$13.00

$36.00
$40.00
$52.00
$50.00
$55.00
$56.00
$60.00
$86.00

$9.00 $36.00
$48.00
$62.00
$72.00
$77.00
$95.00

$120.00

$32.00
$34.00
$34.00
$36.00
$38.00
$40.00
$42.00
$42.00
$48.00
$55.00
$69.00
$89.00

$8.00
$8.50

$9.00

$10.00
$10.50
$10.50
$12.00

$36.00
$44.00
$50.00
$58.00
$60.00
$65.00
$90.00
$92.00
$95.00
$99.00

$110.00
$120.00
$140.00
$150.00
$175.00
$245.00
$250.00
$260.00
$260.00

$9.00
$11.00
$12.50
$14.50


