







## B I S T R 8 2 1

## **RED WINES**

ICD WINES		
PINOT NOIRS	GLASS	BOTTLE
Block Nine, Pinot Noir, Caiden's Vineyards, California	\$9.00	\$36.00
Hahn, Pinot Noir, Monterey, California	\$10.00	\$40.00
A to Z, Pinot Noir, Oregon	\$13.00	\$52.00
Willamette Valley, Pinot Noir, Oregon		\$50.00
Wild Horse, Pinot Noir, Central Coast		\$55.00
Acacia, Pinot Noir, Carneros		\$56.00
"J", Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley		\$60.00
ZD, Pinot Noir, Carneros		\$86.00
MEDIOTE		
MERLOTS  Class Winner of Medica Mentage California	\$9.00	\$36.00
Chalone Vineyards, Merlot, Monterey, California	\$9.00	\$48.00
Kendall-Jackson, Merlot "Vintner's Reserve"		\$62.00
Swanson, Merlot, Napa Valley		
Pine Ridge, Merlot, Crimson Creek, Napa Valley		\$72.00
Stag's Leap Winery, Merlot, Napa Valley		\$77.00
Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley		\$95.00
Cakebread Cellars, Merlot, Napa Valley		\$120.00
INTERESTING REDS		
Diseño, Malbec, Mendoza	\$8.00	\$32.00
Ruffino "Aziano", Chianti Classico, Italy	\$8.50	\$34.00
Paul Jaboulet, Cotes-Du-Rhone, "Parallel 45"		\$34.00
Robert Oatley Shiraz, Mudgee, Australia	\$9.00	\$36.00
Coppola Diamond, Syrah		\$38.00
VistAlba, "Corte C", Malbec/Cab, Mendoza	\$10.00	\$40.00
Tomassi Rompicollo, Super Tuscan	\$10.50	\$42.00
Sin Zin, Alexander Valley	\$10.50	\$42.00
Sierra Cantabria, Rioja, Spain	\$12.00	\$48.00
Liar's Dice, Zinfandel, Sonoma County		\$55.00
Stag's Leap Winery, Petite Syrah, Napa Valley		\$69.00
Bolla, Amarone Della Valpolicella, Italy		\$89.00
CABERNETS & BLENDS	Φ0.00	Φ <b>2</b> ( 0.0
Cartlidge & Browne Cabernet, North Coast	\$9.00	\$36.00
Annabella, 5 Red Blend, Napa Valley	\$11.00	\$44.00
B.R. Cohn "Silver Label", Sonoma Valley	\$12.50	\$50.00
Merryvale, Cabernet, "Starmont", Napa Valley	\$14.50	\$58.00
Franciscan "Oakville Estates", Napa Valley		\$60.00
Burgess, Cabernet, Napa Valley		\$65.00
Pine Ridge, Napa Valley, Rutherford		\$90.00
Joseph Phelps, Cabernet, Napa Valley		\$92.00
Heitz Cellars, Cabernet, Napa		\$95.00
Jordan, Cabernet, Alexander Valley		\$99.00
Swanson Vineyards, Estate Bottled, "Alexis", Napa Valley		\$110.00
BR Cohn, Olive Hill, Sonoma Valley		\$120.00
Caymus, Cabernet, Napa Valley		\$140.00
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley		\$150.00
Far Niente, Cabernet, Napa Valley		\$175.00
Caymus, Special Selection, Napa Valley		\$245.00
Joseph Phelps Insignia, Napa Valley		\$250.00
Opus One, Napa Valley (when available)		\$260.00
Silver Oak, Napa Valley (when available)		\$260.00